DIN-A-MITE® A
Compact Solid State
Power Controller Delivers
Big Performance
The DIN-A-MITE® A power controller provides a low-cost,
highly compact and versatile solid state option for controlling
electric heat. This controller is designed and manufactured
with the quality features expected from Watlow®. DIN-rail

Phase
1 = 1-phase, 1 controlled leg
Ordering Information
Part Number
D A
Phase
1
Cooling
& Current
Rating
0
Line &
Load
Voltage Control
User
Manual
③ ⑤④ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩②①
Custom
Options
⑫⑪
③
Cooling and Current Rating (see rating curve)
0 = Natural convection current rating 18A @ 50°C
④
Line and Load Voltage
02	= 24 to 48VAC
24	= 120 to 240VAC
60	= 277 to 600VAC
⑤ ⑥
Control
C0	= 4.5 to 32VDC input, contactor output
F0	= 4 to 20mA DC input, variable time-base output
K1	= 22 to 26VAC input, contactor output
K2	= 100 to 120VAC input, contactor output
K3	= 200 to 240VAC input, contactor output
User Manual
0 = English
1 = German
2 = Spanish
3 = French
⑩
- -
⑦ ⑧ Semiconductor Fuses and
Holders
Part Nbr. Description
0808-0325-0020 20A fuse
0808-0325-0030 30A fuse
0808-0326-1530 15-30A holder
DFJ Combination Fuses and
Holders
Part Nbr. Description
17-8025 25A fuse
17-5110 10-25A holder
Recommended Fuses and Fuse Holders
Custom Options
00	= Standard part
XX	= Any letter or number, custom options
⑫⑪
Anderson-Bolds